Models

5-55 5-68 5-78

5-90

7-58 7-72 7-82

Working Width

88 feet
(20.72 m)

78 feet
(23.77 m)

55 feet
(16.76 m)

90 feet
(2743 m)

72 feet
(21.95 m)

82 feet
(26 m)

58 feet
{17.68 m)

Weight

11,950 Ib
5,420 kg

13,560 Ibs.
(6,151 kg)

14,720 |bs.
(6,677 kg)

16,500 Ibs.
(7484 kg))

13,500 lbs
(6.123 kg))

15,500 Ibs
(7.030 kg)

19,800 Ibs
(9.026 kg)

Transport
- Width
- Height
- Length

14" 9" (4.5m)
11" 8" (3.6m)
44’ 8"(13.7m)

14" 87 (4.5m)
11" 8" (3.6m)
51"107(15.8m)

147 97 (4.5m)
11" 8" {3.6m)
55'10"(17.0m)

16" 3" (4.9m)

117 (3.1m)

64710"(20m})

14" 97(4.5m)
12'77(3.84m)
38'1"(11.6m)

14" 9" (4.5m)
12'77(3.84m})
52'8"(16.0m)

16'67(5.03m)
12'7"(3.84m)
60°10"(18.54m)

Tires
- Main Frame

- Wing Frame
(1 per wing)

(2) 16.5L x 16.1

(2)215Lx16.1

(2) 16.5L x 16.1 (2) 215Lx16.1

(2)125Lx 15

(2)16.5Lx16.1

(2) 12.5L x 15 (2) 16.5Lx16.1

Harrow Sections

-Tine

-TineTips

- Tine Spacing

- Tine Adjustment
- Tine Angle

- Frame System

- Bars Per Section
- Bars Spacing

- Section Width

Standard - 9167 diameter x 287 length
Optional - 5/8” diameter x 28" length

1/27 diameter x 24° length

Max Life carbide wear coating
- bottom 47 (102 mm)

Max Life carbide wear coating
- bottom 47 (102 mmy)

267 (66 mm)

14" (35 mm)

Hydraulic

Hydraulic

40 - 85 Degrees

40 - 85 Degrees

Parallel Linkage with 127 of travel

Parallel Linkage with 127 of travel

13

7

18" (457 mm)

147 (356 mm)

2-65"and

511" 7-1

2-8.5" and
5- 115

Auto-Fold with hydraulic
pivoting end wheels

Standard

Standard

Auto-Lock Draft Ams

Standard

Standard

Cart Frame

47 x 87 tubular steel with 1/4” wall
(203mm x 100mm x 6_4mm)

47 x 8" tubular steel with 1/4” wall
(203mm x 100mm x 6_4mm)

Harrow Frame

8" x 87 tubular steel with 3/87 wall
(203mm x 203mm x 9.6mm)

8" x 8" tubular steel with 3/8" wall
(208mm x 205mm x 8. 6mm)

Hydraulics

3 hydraulic remotes required

3 hydraulic remotes required

Safety Lights

Standard

Standard

Safety Chain

Standard

Standard

Specifications are estimates and subject to change.
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